
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$988.09

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$177.92

LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
NORTH LAKE CNTY HOSP DISTRICT

  CURRENT
  CAPITAL OUTLAY

LAKE COUNTY AMBULANCE DISTRICT
LAKE COUNTY

ST JOHNS RIVER WM DISTRICT

12/07/1998

12/07/1998

OKLAWAHA BASIN WATER CONS DIST

1998  Paid Real Estate

1998  Paid Real Estate

0002

0002

@ 82.0000

1402778

1402778

4.7330

0.4820
1.0000

0.2680
0.3838

7.1900

Paid

Paid

2.0000

Nov 30, 1998

Nov 30, 1998

50,456
50,456
50,456
50,456

50,456
50,456

50,456

1998-9714557

1998-9714557

82.00
95.92

$948.57

$948.57

238.81

MINTEER JOHN JAY SR
11408 LOURVE PL
TAMPA, FL    33617

MINTEER JOHN JAY SR
11408 LOURVE PL
TAMPA, FL    33617

F043   FIRE ASSESSMENT RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

1120260100-000-04100

1120260100-000-04100

16.0568

 27728 LOIS DR

VENETIAN VILLAGE LOT 41 ORB 1269 PG
1768

 27728 LOIS DR

VENETIAN VILLAGE LOT 41 ORB 1269 PG 1768

Receipt #

Receipt #

362.78
100.91

50.46
24.32
19.37
13.52

50,456

50,456
50,456

0

020008

020008

50,456
50,456

50,456
50,456 0

0
0

0

0
0

$810.17




