## DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

1998 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1120260100-000-04100	020008	1402778	0002

MINTEER JOHN JAY SR 11408 LOURVE PL TAMPA, FL 33617 27728 LOIS DR

VENETIAN VILLAGE LOT 41 ORB 1269 PG 1768

## PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY	50,456	0	50,456	4.7330	238.81
LAKE COUNTY AMBULANCE DI:	50,456	0	50,456	0.2680	13.52
OKLAWAHA BASIN WATER COI	50,456	0	50,456	0.3838	19.37
ST JOHNS RIVER WM DISTRIC	50,456	0	50,456	0.4820	24.32
NORTH LAKE CNTY HOSP DIST	50,456	0	50,456	1.0000	50.46
LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARE					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	50,456	0	50,456	2.0000	100.91
CURRENT	50,456	0	50,456	7.1900	362.78
			TOTAL:	16.0568	\$810.17

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT		
F043 FIRE ASSESSMENT RESIDENTIAL C056 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL	, 82.0000	82.00 95.92		
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS: \$7				

**COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$988.09** 

	Nov 30, 1998 \$0.00				
Paid	1	2/07/1998 Receipt #	1998-9714557	\$948.57	

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

1998 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid Ry Nov 30, 1998

 If Paid By
 Nov 30, 1998

 Please Pay
 \$0.00

 27728 LOIS DR

MINTEER JOHN JAY SR 11408 LOURVE PL TAMPA, FL 33617

VENETIAN VILLAGE LOT 41 ORB 1269 PG 1768

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1120260100-000-04100	020008	1402778	0002